Units1-2

Turbine Type:

Turbine Manufacturer:
Horsepower:

RPM:

Rated Head:
Generator Manufacturer:
Generator Rated KVA:
Generator Rated PF:
Generator Rated KW:
Generator Max. KW:
Generator Rated KV:

Lost Creek

Rogue River, Jackson Co, Oregon
Northwestern Division (CENWD)
Portland District

Francis
Boving
33,800
240

275 feet
Allis-Chalmers
25,789
95%
24,500
28,175
13.8



